Call
NOLMQ
Kl4MZzC
NN6U
VE3EJ
VE3UM
VE3CJ
VA7KO
VA2VT
WOBH
VE3NNT
VE3KP
VE2FK
W5TM
VEGRST
K3TN
KJOC
N7EPD
K5TIA
K4ARUM
KONW
AF5)
WOouY
ACOE
W2XYZ
W3US
VE3KZ
VA3CCO
VE3BR
VE3TW
OM2VL
WV4p
NE8P
KANMR
K5CM
WA3AAN
VE3DC
VE3KTB
NO2C
AAA4TI
VE3O0SR
N5SKW
K4BAI
K1BZ
KT4XN
AA4DD
NOGN
KVOI
ADA4EB
W2TB
KC3KRZ
NS4X

Country
us
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CA

us

CA
us
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

oM
us
us
us
us

us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

MO
GA
CA
NIA
WAT
HTN
BC
SDG
NE
PET
PET
Qc
OK
AB
MD
MT
WA
X
NY

X
KS
KS
FL
FL
HTN
LGR
PEL
TOR
DX
N
FL
FL
OK
PA
HAM
WEL
NY
FL
GRY
OK
GA
ME
GA
TN
NE
NE
N
NY
PA
TN

Location Category

Checklog
Checklog
Checklog
M2

M2

MS

MS
RoverSO
RoverSO
SOHP CW
SOHP CW
SOHP CW
SOHP CW
SOHP CW
SOHP CW
SOHP CW
SOHP CW
SOHP CW
SOHP CW
SOHP CW
SOHP CW
SOHP CW
SOHP CW
SOHP CW
SOHP CW
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
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1520

77
12

699
275
109
85
50
46
36
21
24
21
15
14
11
10

327
295
209
174
127
93
71
59
50
52

80
21
18

20
17

23
15

14
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PH

84
131
124

103
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112
78
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71
37
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14
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Total Q's
6
1
1
1,604
131

201
14
103

699
275
109
85
50
46
36
21
24
21
15
14
11
10

373
407
287
276
198
130
80
60
59
66
100
187
41
21
45
21
19
20
23
16
16
18
12
16

Points
36
2
1
3,271
158

336
42
103

1,494
622
322
290
188
140
120

90
80
74
46
44
46
28
18
18
756
759
579
559
540
377
265
199
174
158
109
70
78
79
54
89
76
61
62
55
46
41
54
35
19
13

Multis

5

1

1
531
78
77
11
39
3
314
147
64
61
41
29
29
20
21
16
15
14
10

(%2}

205
192
148
140
100
75
59
47
41
39
49
69
25
21
30
18
17
17
14
14
15
14
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Final Score
180

2

1
1,736,901
12,324
25,872
462
4,017
15
469,116
91,434
20,608
17,690
7,708
4,060
3,480
1,800
1,680
1,184
690
616
460
252

90

90
154,980
145,728
85,692
78,260
54,000
28,275
15,635
9,353
7,134
6,162
5,341
4,830
1,950
1,659
1,620
1,602
1,292
1,037
868
770
690
574
486
385

95

65



VE2GT
VE3GYL
VAZWW
KJ9B
WWS5L
KB8ZR
KE6GFI
VE3YT
VA3FN
VA3FN
VE3FP
VE3USP
VE3UZ
VA3WB
VE3HLS
VE3MDX
K9Cw
VA3IK
VE3AQ
NM2A
N77Z
VE3GE
KAFT
WS8EWH
N4CW
N5EP
W1END
WASZBT
KY4GS
KB4DE
NSDNA
KEOTT
KB4CG
VE3PQ
VE5GC
WAS8ZNC
KOWRY
K3YP
K4FOY
WDAFMG
KAOREN
W4CMG
K4BSK
N4lU
KN4ZXG
NONM
VY2LI
SP6JOE
WB2PJH
KB3FW
KE8PX
KOPC

CA

us
us
us
us

us

us
us

us
us
us
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FRO
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OH
AZ
WAT
ESX
ESX
GRY
NFK
MSX
HTN
YRK
PEL

oTT

YRK
NY
Wi

WAT
SC
Mi
NC

NH
X
SC
SC
OH
MN
VA
GRY
SK
WA
KS
OH
VA
VA
MO
TN
NC
FL
VA
X
PE
DX
NJ
SC
OH
MN

SOHP Mixed
SOHP Phone
SOHP Phone
SOHP Phone
SOHP Phone
SOHP Phone
SOHP Phone
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
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594
215
215
176
133
116
120
115
88
66
94
75
58
50
53
31
33
28
26
28
20
22
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31
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15
13
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167
49
15
13
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810
215
215
176
133
116
120
115
88
66
94
75
58
50
53
31
33
28
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28
20
22
22
31
18
19
22
14
17
12
13
14
10

12
10

10

12

10

20
194
49
33
22
19
10
1,551
486
486
416
314
288
272
238
200
204
212
166
172
140
130
94
90
80
76
88
88
68
60
62
60
54
52
60
42
48
34
28
36
40
32
28
38
28
36
24
24
24
26
20
22

85
36
14
11

119

B P R PR RPRPRPPRPPRPRREPNRPRLPNNNNWWWDEDRSEDNOOOOSN-SNOWLWWW
OO WOUNERPRRPROIDDWIINIINAANOOWMUONWNONDNONWOORL, NAOHAOON O I 00 0

N O NN 0000 0o O

40
16,490
1,764
462
242
114
50
184,569
47,628
47,628
40,352
27,004
20,736
20,672
15,708
13,200
9,180
8,692
7,968
6,536
5,180
3,900
2,444
1,980
1,840
1,672
1,672
1,584
1,360
1,140
1,054
960
864
832
780
672
528
374
336
324
320
320
280
266
252
216
192
192
192
182
180
154



N6GP
KT3T
NROP
KN4JN
W8KRZ
KN6BAZ
W4SPR
K2MN
K7ULS
WQ6X
K51X
VE30DX
VE3CCO
VA3RAC
VA3IK
VE3GFN

VE3KOT
VA3KRJ

VA3IJK
VA3IK
VA3IK
VE3SMA
VE3OMV
VESML
VE3HZ
VE3FZ
VE3MV
VA3RKM
VE3JZT
VE3GIJP
WOPI
K3KU
VE3CRU
N8Il
VE7CV
WN4AFP
WBIHFK
VA3TMV
WOYJT
VA3NGE
W2LC
K3QP
VE3FH
WB2FUV
WB2FUE
VE3SST
VE3SSR
AD1C
K2MK
W3WHK
VA4JP
VA3AUW
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us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

CA

us
us

us
CA
us
us

us

us
us

us
us

us
us
us
CA

CA
FL
KS
FL
VA
CA
FL
NJ
uT
CA
X
ELG
oTT
LAN

TOR

HTN
PED

OXF
PER
WAT
HTN
HTN
NB
WAT
PED
TOR
oTT
BFD
TOR
MN
MD
DUR
WV
BC
SC

WAT
KS
HAS
NY
PA
WEL
NY
PA
KAW
YRK
co
FL
PA
MB
ESX

SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed

SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed

SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
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700
346
234
381
216

213
134

127
127
127
103
99
79
33
66
85
81
71

52
55
38
31
40
43
44
45
37
22
25
45
35
36
39
21
36
23
22
29
19
11
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106

148
198
44

22
12

66
66
66
25
54
25
115
45
21

27
153
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806
399
382
579
260

235
146

193
193
193
128
153
104
148
111
106
85
98
153
66
66
83
66
49
50
52
132
57
65
54
56
44
36
42
40
39
26
22
30
25
40

26
20
16
24
18
22
16
12
14

1,571
801
682

1,086
516

523
361

362
362
362
315
318
297
249
236
256
231
202
171
208
219
172
172
181
175
187
252
152
130
122
141
128
112
113

94
100

89

92

91
103

77
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353
180
157

79
130

106
93

79
79
79
87
79
62
65
64
58
59
59
68
44
41
40
39
37
37
34
24
36
41
34
29
27
27
26
26
24
23
21
21
18
22

130

120

112

96

90

66

64

60

42
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2
554,563
144,180
107,074
86,694
67,080

55,438
33,573

28,598
28,598
28,598
27,405
25,122
18,414
16,185
15,104
14,848
13,629
11,918
11,628
9,152
8,979
6,880
6,708
6,697
6,475
6,358
6,048
5,472
5,330
4,148
4,089
3,456
3,024
2,938
2,444
2,400
2,047
1,932
1,911
1,854
1,694



woaL us
ACOW us
W4MPS us
WAOSLEY  US
N4Ql us
K8RGI us
N8FYL us
K2AL us
N5KB us
VA6RCN  CA
AB8OU us
WAS5S0G  US
N3WR us
KAOPQW  US
KOTC us
VE3LVW
KC2WUF  US
K5YX us
W8KNO us
KWA4GF us
VE2ZDR CA
K3IMAW  US
K4DR us
N4MCC us
KX1W us
VE3PJ
VA3GKO
VA3TPS
VA3IDD
VE3RGO
VE3IHR

VA3PC
VE3IMU
VE3LRL
VE3TCC
VA3RSA
VE3KMQ
AJALN us
VE3NYP
KD2REH/AE US
K1PY us
VE3BZ
KC1QEM US
VE2IAA CA
AJ4HP us
VESRLW  CA
K8NW us
AB1XQ us
VE3RVZ
WAQ9YI us
KD2KEH us
N5MKY us

MN
NC

SC
OH
MI
NJ

AB
OH
AR
PA
MN
MN
NIA
NJ
X
OH
VA
Qc
MD
TN
TN
NJ
LXA
SIM
KAW
WAT
HTN
BRU
PSD
HAM
HAM
WAT
YRK
HTN
VA
NFK
NY
NY
SIM
MA
Qc
FL
NB
OH
VT
PET

NY
Mi

SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
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220
201
200
201
141
147
137
108
94
47
33
27
18
24
23
14
14
15
18

15
13
10
19
12
10
14

32
24
23
21
20
33
34
27
19
19
18
20
22
15
14
12
15
11
12

AN O NN

220
201
200
201
141
147
137
108
94
47
33
27
18
24
23
14
14
15
18

15
13
10
19
12
10
14

36

75
78
68
66
67
66
50
53
77
53
50
54
35
45
44
47
40
44
31
15
17
12
10

256
228
245
237
195
183
164
117
94
92
69
63
54
42
32
32
32
33
27

24
22
19
19
21
19
14

20
18
20
18
17
17
22
20
11
15
15
12
17
13
12
11
12
10
11

AN O OO

84
91
83
78
68
70
66
46
45
37
23
22
15
19
16
13
13
12
13

11
12
10
10

11

1,500
1,404
1,360
1,188
1,139
1,122
1,100
1,060
847
795
750
648
595
585
528
517
480
440
341
105
102

72

60

49

28
21,504
20,748
20,335
18,486
13,260
12,810
10,824
5,382
4,230
3,404
1,587
1,386
810
798
512
416
416
396
351
324
264
264
190
190
189
171
154



KDSKEQ
N5WCS
VE3SNOQM
KM4IA)
KOOP
VA3PNL
N2MTG
K4SBZ
KV2X
KASGDW
NN6U/2
K2LAT
WITCV
WN8Y
KFOAIT
N7MZW
KDONHZ
AC8KD
ACOGI
VA3DKL
VE3DN
VE3NZ
KR4AE
VE3DQON
AC2YD
N4lJ
VE3MM
NI8W
K2EKM
W7LG
VA3NFL
VE2KLW
KU4A
NOEEE
AB9BZ

us
us

us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us

us
us

us
us
us

CA
us
us
us

Wi
M
OXF
VA
ND
YRK
NY
FL
NY

NY
AL
FL
TN
SD
wy

Mi
Wi
WAT
oTT
TOR
GA
LGR
NJ
NC
MUS
OH
VA
PA
NIA
Qc
KY
Wi

SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
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SOLP Phone
SOQRP
SOQRP
SOQRP
SOQRP
SOQRP
SOQRP
SOQRP
SOQRP
SOQRP
SOQRP
SOQRP
SOQRP
SOQRP
SOQRP
SOQRP
SOQRP
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41
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27
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248
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130
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86
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74
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112
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15,694
15,376
13,104
4,030
3,976
3,720
2,550
2,064
1,800
1,110
770
162
156
120

72

32



